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Bargains in Good Readin
Subscribe for The Commoner and for a small additional amount you also secure a magazine

or newspaper for your friend
. Fop the accommodation of our readers who desire to avail them-oelve- s

of a general line of reading, so far as newspapers and periodi-
cals are concerned, The Commoner has arranged a number of special
clubbing offers. This plan has proven to be very popular, and each year
thouoando of Commoner readers have taken advantage of the low prices
thus mado poGolble. This year We are pleased to be able to offer Com-

moner readers a larger list to select from and In many cases better
prices. Wo get especially low prices toy reason of our ability to send
to the respective publications large numbers of subscribers, and our
readers are given the full benefit of all reduction made In price by
other publishers for "clubbing purposes.

CIJVSS A

American, NaBhvllle, Weekly, Nows. .50
.60Conimorclnl Memphlo, Weekly,

Rows Sulnittnr, Memphis, Weekly '

Hoys World, El,rln. ill., .Juvenile,
TlioStiir, Monthly, OnU 1'jirlc, III
iuuuuru uoston, Fancy Work,Peoplo's Popular Monthly, Des
Vlck's Family Magazine, DanHvlUo, N.

Itorular Trice

Appeal, News

Weekly

Moines,

25
50
50

Monthly 50
.50

Y.. Horticul
tural, Monthly t 50

American Farmer, Indianapolis, Agricultural, Mo . . . .50
KntiHitn Farmer, Topeka, Kansas, Weekly 1.00

- Pralrlo Farmer, Clilcuiro, Agricultural, Weekly 1.00
American SwJno Herd, Chlantro, Agricultural, Mo 50
Moclorn Farmer, St. Joseph, Monthly 50
National Farmer and Stoclc Grower, St. Lolils, Agrl- -
" cultural, Monthly ....,..;....,.,.,.. 50
Farm, Stock and Home, Minneapolis, A&rlcultural,

Scml-Month- ly ,..., ,,....? .50
Farm nnd Stock, St Joseph, Mo Agricultural,

Wookly , 1.00
Homo and Farm. Louisville, Agricultural, Seml- -

Monthly ,.....'.. .60
Missouri Valley Farmer, Topeka, Kansas, Agricul-

tural, Monthly 4 25
Up-to-Da- to Farming, Indianapolis, Agricultural, Scmt- -

Monthly 50
Poultry, Marseilles, III., Poultry," Monthly .50- -

rouury sucooai, Hprlngnold, O., Monthly 50
Homuuio rouitry Journal. Qulncy, III., Monthly 50 J

UJLA8S B
The World, New York, Thrlco-a-Wce- k $1.00
The Constitution, Atlanta, Thrlco-a-Weol- c l.oo
Tho Enquirer, Cincinnati, Weekly ", ... l.oo
Tho Tlmos, Seattle, Weekly i.oo
Tho Courier-Journa- l, Louisville, Weekly , l.oo
Amorlcan Boy, Detroit, Juvenile, Monthly l.ooPhysical Culture, New York, Monthly 1.00
Outdoors, Now York. Sports, Monthly j i.ooTable Talk, Philadelphia. Cooking ' Matrazlnn.

Monthly ionVegetarian, Chicago, Food Reform, Monthly., l.oo
Tho Pilgrim, Detroit, Literary. Monthly i.onIrrigation Ago, Chicago, Irrigation, Weekly...' i.ooMichigan Farmer, WeoUly 75Farming, Now York, Agricultural, Monthly 1:00
National Stockman and Farmor, Pittsburg, Weekly,. 1.00
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Chicago,

.1 The
Commoner

And any One
Class

$l.QO

The
Commoner

And any fwu
Class

Any ONE Class
with ONE Class

(Any ONE Class
with TWO Class

Commoner TW0 ciass
AND with ONE Cltfss

1.35
The

Commoner
And One

Class

$1.35

The
Commoner

AndanyTwo
Class

$1.85

$J.6Q
$2.i0
$L85

Our price
Publisher's with

Prlco. Commoner.
Yvoriu, ivansaa uuy, uaiiy ozcopt SundayTom Watson'B Jofforsonlan Mocnzlno. Atlanta Vr 5'2?
Post, Kansas City. Dally ekcent SiinAni """""' i'SX

Worli!.lTrnlrt rtmn c.ml.i;nM..uumi ......The Republic, St. Louis, .! ' '
Public. Literary. Weekly..

A

i

A

u5

I

I

any in
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,,,. . ...
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, The o.uv- w.,,- - ,t
The
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1.00
1.00

Literary Digest. New York. WmUv. i'"Y
Independent. New York, Literary, Weekly .........Rovlow of Rovlows, Now York, Monthly... i'nlCurrent Llteruture, New York, Monthly . . . ! ,SX
The Arono, Trenton. N. J Literary, Monthly .V" "" " ' ;
Tho nenclnr. Now Vnflr T. If .... ii 2.50
Boh Tavlor's Mairnxlnr Mnsi,m. T.ltAMrt ' W il. l. 8.00.

HouBt & Garden, rhlladelphlBMonthir.. 7... ' uomu,y
J- -

Amorlcan Magazine, New York. Literary;' Monthly".'.' '"'". ooV
Outing, Deposit, N. Y Sports, Monthly . . .....; Von
Recreation, Magazine, N. Y Monthly..! ! ?c2
Field and Stroam, Now York, SnortB lV 7?2
Health Culture. Now York. Hygenlo, MoS"hly ' ' H2
New Voice, Chicago, Temperance, Weekly '22

House Beautiful, Chicago. Decoraton, Monthly HSMetropolitan Magazine, Now Yorlt MonthlT ?'PS
Good Housekeeping, SprlngMeld, MasT. I'oo
American Motherhood, Cooporstown KTtmnv &',!:Woman's Home Companion. Now York BmiWM,w0Jltl,,3r V22
The Housekeeper, Minneapolis, Family Moffhlv lBreeder's Gazette, Chicago, Stock Farm Weekly AtHoard's Dairyman, Ft. Atkinson. Wis Weeklv ?S2
Tho Fruit Grower. St. H2
Northwestern Agriculturist, Mlnneapofia! ::::::'.:.:: S!
Democrat, Johnstown, Pa., Weekly.;...!!!!!! .!!..., .'.V .'.'.'.' .'.' i'ooIn each case wher tim nn.... k .. . . . '. .

permitted to accent new'K.;(r lS " Ppcatlon we are
Per od nnln k .... ' iyoiuBO oru,

wish n wi SI... iJ T i? addresses If
one year? and it bLfn w ?,Blf5r a "bl nation. All subscription"

mii2...current number unlesa
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3.00
3.00
2.85
3.00
1.50
8.00
1.60
3.00
1.85
1.85
1.45
1.60
2.10
1.60
1.65
1.60uo
1.20
2.00
1.50
1.35
1.15
1.25
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INTEREST YOUR FRIENDS
Commoner readers who are willing to assist In the work of In-

creasing The Commoner's circulation and Influence will find it easy to
Interest their friends, who are not now subscribers, by bringing to their
attention the extraordinarily low prices at which standard periodicals
can be secured in combination with The Commoner.

The Commoner $1.00
Cosmopolitan 1.00
Homo Magazine 1.00
Farming l.oo

$4.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

The Commoner SI. 00
Cosmopolitan 1.00
Thrlce-u-Weo- k World. 1.00

J3.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

The Commoner $1.00
Cincinnati Enquirer. . 1.00
Houso Beautiful 2.00

S4.00
OUR PRICE $2.60

The Commoner $1.00
Review of Reviews... 3,00
Woman's Homo Com. 1.00

OUR PRICE $3.00
The Commoner $1.00
Courier-Journ- al 1.00"ob Taylor's Macraalne 1.00

OUR PRICE $2.00
Tho Commoner -- .$1.00American TVTno-- r4r... 1 n
Outdoors !.' i'oo

OUR PRjCE $2.003'00
The Commonnr. nn.i. . ' 1 1 ' YY.v..aui icy worm... 2.00Missouri Valloy Farmer .25

$3.25
OUR PRICE $2.10

The Commoner. onnKansas City Post 3!oO
Farra & stock 1 on

$5.00
OUR PRICE $2.60

The Commoner $1.00Pralrlo Farmer i.ooThrlco-a-Woe- k World. 1.00Review of Reviews... 3.00

OUR PRICE $3.10
The Commoner $1.00
People's Popular Mon; JjO

OUR PRICE $1.2020
The Commoner $i oo

fCl?la' Appeal.. ;G0
50

OUR PRICE $1.352'00
The Commoner. . i n
Thrlce-a-Wre- k Constl' l!oo
American 1.00Woman's Home" Coin.'! 1.00

OUR PRICE $2.65
'

The Commoner $100Amorlcan Farmor jn
Commercial Poultry.. .50ruo Housokeeper CO

OUR PRICE $1.65
The Commoner $1.00

ourlcr-Journ- al 1.00

House

2?y

World .

(0

Beautiful, 2.00

5
OUR PRICE $2.85

The Commoner $1.00
American Motherhood. 1.00Health Culture 1.00

lected from above

Tho Commoner $1.00
Rovlow of Rovlows. . . . 3.00
Tho Reader 3.00
Prairie Farmor 1.00

$8.00
OUR PRICE $3.80

The Commoner $1.00
Tho Independent 2.00
Bob Taylor's Magazine 1.00

$4.00
OUR PRICE $2.85

The Commoner, j $1.00
Seml-W- k. Wld-Hera- ld 1.00
Prnlrlo Farmer 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.60

Tho Commoner $1.00
Tablo Talk. 1.00
Boys' World 50

OUR PRICE
$2.50

$1.60
Tho Commoner $1.00
Success 1.00
Pilgrim 1.00

$3,00
OUR PRICE $2.00

The Commoner., $1.00
Roml-W- k. Wld.-Hera- ld 1.00
Christian End, World. 1.00

S3.00
OUR PRICE $2.10

The Commoner. ..... .$1.00
Thrlce-a-Weo- k Constl. 1.00
Bob Taylor'3 Magazine 1.00

$3,00
OUR PRICE $2.15

TMo Commoner $1.00
Nashville Amorlcan... .50
Farm. Stock & Home. 1.00

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.30

Tho Commoner $1.00
Rcml-W- k Wld.-Herald 1.00
Missouri Valley Farmer .25

S2.25
OUR PRICE $1.45

The Commoner $1.00
Courier-Journ- al 1.00
Nat. Farmer & fltock'n 1 00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.85

The Commoner $1.00
Table Talk 1.00
Vlck's Fam. Magazlno .50
American Magazine. . . 100

w'awiriv'fi

$3.50
OUR PRICE $2.25

Tho Commoner $1.00
Thrlce-a-Wee- k World. 1.00
Prairie Former 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.75

The Commoner $1.00
Cincinnati Enquirer... 1.00Poultry Success go

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner $1.00
Seml-Weok- ly Republic 1.00
Missouri Valley Farmer .25

finnyattfcr inihimlm'

$2.25
CTUR PRICE $1.60

The Comjnoner $1.00
Atnslce's 1 so
Boys' World .'go

OUR" PRICE $2.30 OUR PRICE $2.45

The Commoner $L.00
American Motherhood. 1.00
Christian End. World. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.35

The Commoner.. $1.00
Courier-Journ- al 1.00
Alnsloo's 1.80

$3.80
OUR PRICE $2.70

Tho Commoner $1.00
Missouri Valley Farmer .25
Thrlco-a-Woe- k World- - 1.00

$2.25
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner $1.00
Thrlce-a-Wco- k Constl. 1.00
Nat. Farmor & St'kg'r ,50

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.75

Tho Commoner $1.00
Thrlce-a-Woo- k Constl. 1.00
Farra & 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.75

Tho Commoner ..$1.00
Semi-Week- ly Republic 1.00
Vlck's . Fain. Magazine .50

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.75

Tho Commoner $1.00
American Magazine. . . 1.00
Recreation Magazine. 1.50

$3.50
OUR PRICE $2.50

Tho Commoner $1.00
Cincinnati Enquirer... 1.00
Farm. Stock & Homo. .50
Hoard'a Dairyman.... 1.00

qUR PRICE $2.25
$3.50

Tho Commoner $1.00
Newn-Tlm- es 1.00
Farm & Stock 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $185

Tho Commoner $L00
Rcml-W- k. Wld.-Hera- ld 1.00
Up-to-Da- to Farming. . .50

$2.50
OUR PRICE $1.60

Tho Commoner. ... ..$1.00Weekly Enquirer 1.00
The Housekeeper CO

r$2.60
OUR PRICE $1.70

The Commoner. .... .$1.00
Outdoors 1.00
Good Housekeeping. . . 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.10

The Commoner $1.00
The Arena ... . 2.50
Tho Independent.... 2..Q0

$5.50
OUR PRICE $4.20

The Commoner $1.00
Cincinnati Enquirer... 1.00
Pralrlo Farmer 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $1.60

Tho Commoner. .... ..$1.00
Commercial Appeal... .50
Bob Taylor's Magazine 1.00

OUR PRICE $1.75NOTE AS all nanern nlliM- - tlmn nmnlrlla. n ....... ..-- .. ,i ... $2.50

in their home city the above clubbing rateV. reffints "of
"aprS C,U in Wh,Ch th Pr,od,ca,aQpubllShedo& th.

Prices cheerfully quoted on any combination of Periodicals se- -
list.

All Orders Must be Addressed to The Commoner, Lincoln, Nebraska
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